 – Large scale applied physics
experiments such as hydrodynamics
or plasma fusion
 – Radar and satellite communication
applications such as multi-antenna
calibration/test or beam-forming
Product Description
The M9703A is a revolutionary 8-channel

Ordering Information
Model Description
M9703A AXIe 12-bit Digitizer
M9703A-SR11 1 GS/s sampling rate
M9703A-SR2 1.6 GS/s sampling rate
M9703A-INT Interleaved channel sampling functionality
M9703A-F051 Input frequency: DC to 650 MHz
M9703A-F10 Input frequency: DC to 2 GHz (not interleaved)
                           DC to 1 GHz (interleaved)
M9703A-M101 1 GB (64 MS/ch) acquisition memory
M9703A-M20 2 GB (128 MS/ch) acquisition memory
M9703A-M40 4 GB (256 MS/ch) acquisition memory
M9703A-DDC Digital down-converter irmware
1. These options are included in the default coniguration of the M9703A
Figure 1. Keysight M9703A MD1 software front panel (SFP) interface.
Software Information
The M9703A includes the Keysight MD1 soft front panel (SFP)